
SHOP ONLINE 
 

 
For your convenience, we’ve provided a list of retailers which offer online shopping. Or see 

retailer websites using the “Visit Website” links found in the store locator. 
 

For help with online check out, view our FAQs. 

 

● Synchrony HOME Locations 

Abt Electronics abt.com  

Airport Appliance airportappliance.com  

Bailey's Furniture baileysfurniture.com 

Big Sandy Superstore bigsandysuperstore.com  

Boston Interiors bostoninteriors.com  

Cardi's Furniture cardis.com  

Conn's HomePlus conns.com  

Dunk & Bright Furniture dunkandbright.com 

Electronic Express electronicexpress.com  

Hudson's Furniture hudsonsfurniture.com  

Infinity Massage Chairs infinitymassagechairs.com 

Jerome's Furniture jeromes.com  

Lovesac lovesac.com  

Mattress Firm mattressfirm.com 

Mattress Warehouse sleepoutfitters.com  

Rooms and Rest roomsandrest.com 

Sam Levitz Furniture samlevitz.com 

Sit 'n Sleep sitnsleep.com 

The Furniture Warehouse furnwarehouse.com 

Warners' Stellian warnersstellian.com 

Worldwide Wholesale worldwidefloors.com  

  

● Other Accepting Locations 

Ace Hardware acehardware.com 

Amazon amazon.com  

At Home athome.com  

Bed Bath & Beyond bedbathandbeyond.com  

BJ's Wholesale bjs.com  

Harbor Freight Tools harborfreight.com 

with your Synchrony HOME™ Credit Card  
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HSN hsn.com  

IKEA ikea.com  

JCPenney jcpenney.com  

Kohl's kohls.com  

Lowe's lowes.com  

Marshalls marshalls.com  

Menards menards.com  

Pier 1 Imports pier1.com  

QVC qvc.com  

Ross Stores rossstores.com  

Sam's Club samsclub.com  

Sherwin Williams sherwin-williams.com 

T.J. Maxx tjmaxx.com  

Target target.com  

Tractor Supply tractorsupply.com 

True Value truevalue.com  

Wayfair wayfair.com  

 

 
Not all accepting locations may be listed. 
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